DT

Dutch ProClass 600

Result Qyalifying 2

IDC Racing 21-23 Juli 2023

IDC B.V.

2l

CIRCUIT
ASSEN

21 - 23 July 2023
Assen - 4555mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 13 Tim van Gool Yamaha 2:08.128 5 9 127 98
2 27  Kevin Trip Yamaha 2:09.794 6 1666 1666 9 126 .34
Trip Racing Team
3 393 Mariska van Wijngaarden Yamaha 2:13.148 7 5.020 3.354 8 123.16
Hijs-Advies.NL
4 132 Bas van Engeland Suzuki 2:14.188 4 6.060 1.040 5 122.20
5 26  Alex Verbeek Honda 2:17.361 3 9233 3.173 3 119.38
Norbert Motor-en Raceparts
6 357 Arnoud Snippert Yamaha 2:20.343 5 12.215 2982 6 116 .84
7 177 Gerd-Jan Schiks Suzuki 2:22.636 2 14.508 2293 3 11496
Maxxmo
8 29 lLars Kleijer Suzuki 2:24.097 2 15.969 1461 2 113.80
9 231 Nils Hillmer Kawasaki 2:26.510 2 18.382 2413 3 11192
10 25 Francis Vos Suzuki 2:26.709 3 18.581 0.199 3 111.77
11 310 Daniel Reisen Suzuki 2:29.279 2 21.151 2570 3 109 .85
12 38 Michael Mijnten Yamaha
PevanHa Carpets | Deroue Motoren Nijkerkerveen
13 70 Nikolai Jackles triumph

ik zelf

Fastest time : 2:08.128 inlap 5 by nbr. 13 : Tim van Gool (Y amaha)

Results: www.getraceresults.com
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Publication-time

Clerck of the Course

Henk Hindriks

Steward

Thorsten Lentink

Timekeeping

Jans Eising
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.getraceresults.com

